1
MX0111 December 2020
MX0111 Reinforced ESD/Latchup Protected Ultra-Low-Power Omnipolar Hall-Effect Sensor
with Push-Pull Output
1. General Description
 The omnipolar detection hall IC is magnetic
switch that can operate with both South and
North pole, when the applied magnetics flux

BHYST Hysteresis Window At TA = 25℃, ABS(BOP-BRP ) 5 10 15 Gauss
3
8. Ordering Information
 Device ordering code table
Product Code Temperature Code Package Code Option Code Packing Form
MX0111PUAST-000-RE A ST PU 000 RE
MX0111PUAFT-000-BP A FT PU 000 BP
MX0111PUAFTS-000-BP A FTS PU 000 BP
MX0111PUAFTR-000-BP A FTR PU 000 BP
MX0111PUAFTSR-000-
BP
A FTSR PU 000 BP
MX0111NDAST-000-RE A ST ND 000 RE
MX0111NDAFT-000-BP A FT ND 000 BP
MX0111NDAFTS-000-BP A FTS ND 000 BP
MX0111NDAFTR-000-BP A FTR ND 000 BP
MX0111NDAFTSR-000-
BP
A FTSR ND 000 BP
Notes1: